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Company- ADVANCE DRILLING COMPANY

Farm-

2290
Gm30=53

Total Depth.
Cornm.

Sho? or Treated.
Conlractor,
fssued,

CATING:

121 g5t 7"
lo" 4151 oY
g 595t

i ;
clay
sand
shale
sand
shale
shale brown
sha lo
red rock
shale
red rock
sand
shalo
rod rock
lime
rod rock
shale

cdrock
shale
salt
sheole
salt
shale { sholls
shale
lime
shnle & shells
lime shale
shale & shells
lime
sha le
Llime
shale & shells
lime
shale
lime
sha le
red r ock
lime
shals
limo
red rock
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
sha le
redrock
limo
sha lo
lime
red rock
lime
shalo
lime
rced r ock
lime
rod rock
lime
sha lo

Anschutz

11-21-53

Caoinp.

19251
2208!

50
68
85
95
150
165
185
190
200
220
250
375
595
30
805
830
500
1005
1020
1028
1295
1310
1320
1330
1365
1380
1400
1415
22
1435
1460
1490
1497
1510
1515
1545
1675
1690
1700
1710
1725
1730
1745
1750
1765
L1770
1780
1800
1808
1825
1830
1845
1850
1865
1875
1880
1885
19€5
1970

Gas Records
15851=1590!

Water Record:
125=110
250=300
1530=1845

WILL LOG DUREAU--KANSAS GECLOCICAL SCCIETY

Wichita, Kansas

Fla, L
10=-11=53

Fioures T linate Dottem of Forratiuns,
lime 1975
shale & shells 2010
lime 2050
shalo 2055
lime 2070
shale 2080
lime 2090
she lo 2105
shale & shells 2157
lime 2175
red rock 2183
lime 2200
she lo 2205
1ime 2209
shells 2219
sr.nd 2221
sandy sheolls 2Bar
lime shells 2232
shale & sand 2245
shale 2282
lime 2290
Total Depth

SCOUT TOPS:

Tarkio 2232

County

tovation.
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